
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

GREEN COUNTRY WORKING WESTERN I AVS Velma Boodt - Secretary
53708 W. 231st St South Depew, OK 74028 (918) 284-7505

001A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation Stallions 3+ Champ

No Entries

002A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation Geldings 3+ Champ

1 857 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver Jessica Korver

003A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Conformation Mares 3+ Champ

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt

004Arabian Herd Work Open

1 870 Khool Hand Luke Carla Cain Carla Cain 60

005HA/AA Herd Work Open

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt 71

2 863 What A Sensation S Eddie Ralston Linda Twitty 70.5

2 868 Smarty Pants RA Eddie Ralston Kelly Harmon 70.5

006All Breed Herd Work Open

1 858 Ruf Muffaleana Lisa Gallery Lisa Gallery 64.5

007Arabian Herd Work ATR

1 870 Khool Hand Luke Carla Cain Carla Cain 64

008HA/AA Herd Work ATR

1 868 Smarty Pants RA Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon 68.5

2 857 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver Jessica Korver 66

009All Breed Herd Work ATR

No Entries

010Arabian Herd Work Junior Horse

1 866 Fay Balima Eddie Ralston Theresa & Elijah McKinzie 70

011HA/AA Herd Work Junior Horse

No Entries

012HA/AA Reined Cow Horse Open

No Entries

013Arabian Reined Cow Horse Open

1 875 Joys Asian El Jamal Jamie Peters Randy and Viki Powell 127

014All Breed Reined Cow Horse Open

No Entries

05/14/2022 6:51 pm Page 1 of 5GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

GREEN COUNTRY WORKING WESTERN I AVS Velma Boodt - Secretary
53708 W. 231st St South Depew, OK 74028 (918) 284-7505

015HA/AA Reined Cow Horse ATR

1 871 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 127.5

016Arabian Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

017All Breed Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

018HA/AA Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR

1 865 Ramblin Miss Hickory Elijah McKinzie Elijah McKinzie 69

019Arabian Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR

1 860 Tamar Visionary Ruthann Korver Tamara Hanby

020All Breed Limited Reined Cow

1 861 Oaks Chic Please Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 66.5

021HA/AA Working Cow Horse Junior Horse

No Entries

022Arabian Working Cow Horse Junior Horse

No Entries

023HA/AA Working Cow Horse Open

1 867 CF Macias Dance Eddie Ralston Cicely A. Smith 70.5

2 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt 69

024Arabian Working Cow Horse Open

1 864 MM Precious Starr Eddie Ralston Dione Hanke 69.5

2 869 Khemokristo Eddie Ralston Kelly Harmon 69.5

3 875 Joys Asian El Jamal Jamie Peters Randy and Viki Powell 64.5

025All Breed Working Cow Horse Open

No Entries

026HA/AA Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

027Arabian Working Cow Horse ATR

1 869 Khemokristo Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon 65

028All Breed Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries
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029HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work

No Entries

030Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work

No Entries

031All Breed Ranch Horse Cow Work

1 858 Ruf Muffaleana Lisa Gallery Lisa Gallery 68.5

032HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

1 857 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver Jessica Korver 63.5

2 865 Ramblin Miss Hickory Elijah McKinzie Elijah McKinzie 61.5

033Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

1 870 Khool Hand Luke Carla Cain Carla Cain 71

2 860 Tamar Visionary Ruthann Korver Tamara Hanby

034All Breed Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

1 862 Christmas Money Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 70

2 861 Oaks Chic Please Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 64.5

035Arabian Ranch Working Cow (Circle/Rope)

No Entries

036HA/AA Ranch Working Cow (Circle/Rope)

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt 70

037All Breed Ranch Working Cow (Circle/Rope)

No Entries

038Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open

No Entries

039HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt 62

040All Breed Ranch Horse Riding Open

1 862 Christmas Money Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 61.5

2 858 Ruf Muffaleana Lisa Gallery Lisa Gallery 54

041Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 872 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 67.5
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042HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 871 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 66

043All Breed Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 879 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood Kellye Elwood

044Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Open

No Entries

045HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Open

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt

046All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Open

1 858 Ruf Muffaleana Lisa Gallery Lisa Gallery

047Arabian Ranch Horse Rail ATR

1 860 Tamar Visionary Ruthann Korver Tamara Hanby

2 872 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley Traci Moseley

048HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail ATR

1 871 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley

2 865 Ramblin Miss Hickory Elijah McKinzie Elijah McKinzie

3 857 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Korver Jessica Korver

4 868 Smarty Pants RA Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon

049All Breed Ranch Horse Rail ATR

1 879 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood Kellye Elwood

050Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Riding

No Entries

051HA/AA Versatility Ranch Horse Riding

1 859 Rebles KlasiqueLuvBug Lisa Gallery Velma Boodt

052All Breed Versatility Ranch Horse Riding

1 858 Ruf Muffaleana Lisa Gallery Lisa Gallery 72

2 879 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood Kellye Elwood 64.5

053Arabian Reining Horse Open

No Entries

054HA/AA Reining Horse Open

No Entries
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055All Breed Reining Horse Open

No Entries

056Arabian Reining Horse ATR

1 872 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 67

057HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

No Entries

058All Breed Reining Horse ATR

No Entries
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